CHARACTER _Daxia

PLAYER

CLASS

UrbanRanger PsychicWarrior/ Sorcerer

LEVEL

Mark

1/5/1

rAaCE _Human

aLicNMeNnT _Neutral

PATRON DEITY/RELIGION

oricin __Elingor

NATIONALITY _Elingorian RESIDENCE

ABILITY SCORES HIT POINTS

STRENGTH 17 3 56

DEXTERITY 16 3

CONSTITUTION| 12 1 DIE TYPE d10/d8/d4

INTELLIGENCE 14 2

WISDOM 12 1 DAMAGE REDUCTION |:|

CHARISMA 16 3 acumen 16
ARMOR rovenrmaces | 13

ARMOR ARMOR SHIELD  DEX MO:VIZERS SIZE NATURAL MISC MISS CHANCE

o[a] Ta] T Jalu]mer

BONUS

ARMOR CHECK

& z| Inertial Armour PENALTY
s 5| Amuletof NaturalArmour +2 ARCANE SPELL
CLASS < 3| Ring of Protection+1 (Deflection) FAILURE
SPELL RESISTANCE
MODIFIERS
U ('é.) TOTAL BASE ABILITY MAGIC MISC TEMP MODIFIERS
Z O [FORTITUDE (coN) 7161|1
<>< 3._-.4 REFLEX (DEX) 4 113
P e (wis) 41 3|1
2 (Lﬁ TOTAL BASE ABILITY SI";?DIFI;RISSC TEMP
[%2]
MO = |INITIATIVE (DEX) 7 0 3 4
é CZD MELEE (STR) 7 4 3
O @ |rancep (pEx) 7 4 3

ADDITIONAL COMBAT MODIFIERS

PROFICIENCIES

+1 Att. andDam.with rangedweapons
within 30" (PointBlank Shot)
+1 Att. with LongswordgWeapon

All simpleandmartialweaponsAll
armourandshields.

Focus)
WEAPONS

WEAPON ATT BONUS DAMAGE CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
Longsword+1 +1 1d8+1 |19-20/x2| - S M
NOTEs +1 MagicalEnhancement

WEAPON ATT BONUS DAMAGE CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
ShortSword+2 +2 1d6+2 |19-20/x2| - P S
NOTEs +2 MagicalEnhancement

WEAPON ATT BONUS DAMAGE CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
Longbow+2 +2 1d8+2 x3 100 [ P L
NoTEs +2 MagicalEnhancement

WEAPON ATT BONUS DAMAGE CRITICAL | RANGE | TYPE | SIZE
NOTES

WEAPON ATT BONUS DAMAGE CRITICAL | RANGE| TYPE | SIZE
NOTES

CHARACTE
SKILLS
CROSS KEY MODIFIERS
MAX RANKS = LVL+3(/2) CLASS ABILITY TOTAL ABILITY RANKS MISC

ALCHEMY O inT) 2 2
ANIMAL EMPATHY O cual] 3 3
APPRAISE B O inT) 2 2
BALANCE m O pex*] 5 3 2
BLUFF m O cua] 3 3
CLIMB B O str*] 5 3 2
CONCENTRATION ® O con| 7 1 6
CRAFT m ( yoa Nt | 2 2
DECIPHER SCRIPT O inT) 2 2
DIPLOMACY W O cua] 3 3
DISABLE DEVICE O inT) 2 2
DISGUISE m O cual] 3 3
ESCAPE ARTIST B O pex*] 3 3
FORGERY m O inT) 2 2
GATHER INFORMATION ® O cuHa] 6 3 3
HANDLE ANIMAL O cual] 3 3
HEAL m O wis| 3 1 2
HIDE m O pex*] 6 3 3
INNUENDO o ws| 1 1
INTIMIDATE m O cual] 3 3
INTUIT DIRECTION O wis| 3 1 2
JUMP m O str¥] 9 3 4 2
KNOWLEDGE ( Local y @ nT |5 2 3
KNOWLEDGE ( yoa Nt | 2 2
KNOWLEDGE ( yoa Nt | 2 2
KNOWLEDGE ( yoa Nt | 2 2
LISTEN m O wis| 3 1 2
MOVE SILENTLY m O pexx] 7 3 4
OPEN LOCK O bpex|] 3 3
PERFORM m ( )y cHal 3 3
| —
( )
PICK POCKET O pex*] 3 3
PROFESSION ( yoa wis | 1 1
READ LIPS O inT) 2 2
RIDE m O pbex|] 5 3 2
SCRY B O inT) 2 2
SEARCH m O inT) 2 2
SENSE MOTIVE m O ws| 1 1
SPELLCRAFT O inT) 4 2 2
SPOT W O ws| 4 1 3
SWIM m O stri| 4 3 1
TUMBLE O pex*] 10| 3 7
USE MAGIC DEVICE O cual] 3 3
USE ROPE W O bpex|] 3 3
WILDERNESS LORE m O ws| 1 1
UsePsionicDevice O CHA| 8 3[5
StabiliseSelf O CONL 71116

m] 0

m] 0

m] 0

M CAN BE USED WITH O RANKS — * ARMOR CHECK PENALTY APPLIES — 'i' -1 PER 5 LBS. OF GEAR


Patrick Murphy
Use the hand tool to click into the various fields and then type in your character's data.  You can print out your character, and save your character's data if you have the commercial version of Acrobat.


EQUIPMENT

ITEM LOCATION wT ITEM LOCATION wT ITEM LOCATION wT
CURRENT LOAD TOTAL WEIGHT CARRIED
MOVEMENT/LIFTING EXPERIENCE MONLY & GEMS
MOVEMENT RATE MOVEMENT RATE TOTAL EXPERIENCE CcP—
WALK (= BASE) 30 HOUR WALK 3 27,547
HUSTLE 60’ HOUR HUSTLE 6 SP—
RUN (X3) 90' DAY WALK 24 XPS NEEDED FOR NEXT LEVEL
G —
RUN (X4) 120' SPECIAL 28,000 ’
LOAD WEIGHT CARRIED | MAX DEX | CHK PEN RUN 230 460 PP —
LIGHT upto 761bsS. | NORMAL | NORMAL | NORMAL | | ET OVER HEAD LIFT OFF GROUND
MEDIUM 77_ 153|bS +3 _3 X4 = MAX LOAD 1150 =2 X MAX LOAD CEMS —
HEAVY 154-230lbs. +1 -6 X3 PUSH OR DRAG
=5 X MAX LOAD
CLASS & RACIAL ABILITIES FEATS
UrbanTrack (bonusFeat) UrbanTrack
Ambidexterity*
FavouredEnemy:ArcaneSpellcasters Two WeaponFighting*
(+1 damagewith meleeweapons;1 PowerAttack
damagewith rangedweaponswithin 30', Improvedinitiative
+1 bonusto Bluff, Listen,SenseMotive, Inertial Armour (1 PowerPointneeded)
SpotandWildernesd_ ore) PointBlank Shot
PsionicWeapon
* Ambidexterityand Two WeaponFighting WeaponFocus:Longsword
whenwielding two weaponsaindwearing Deeplmpact
light armouror no armour.SeePH page
125,table8-2.
SummonFamiliar
LANGUAGES
Elven
Draconic




SPELL SPELLS BONUS  # SPELLS

save bc  “EVEL  pER DAY  SPELLS  KNOWN SPELLS
© © PsychicWarrior. Attack Modes:
[2a | o [3 J[ 2 ][ 2]
PowerPoints= 8 Mind Thrust
:l 2ND | ” ” | FreeManifestations= 7 (Talents)
:l " | | | | | | Talents: DefenseModes:
1« [_JC_ 11 |
:l 5TH | | | | | | Daze ThoughtShield
DetectPsionics EmptyMind
[ ] e | || || | |Elfsight
:l | | | | | FirstLevel Powers:
:l o | | | | | | CombatPrecognition
|:| 9TH | | | | | | ExpandedVision
LesseMetaphysicaWeapon
SPELL SAVE DC MOD

Second_evel Powers:

MAGIC ITEMS

Animal Affinity

Longsword+1

Blue DragonAmulet of NaturalArmour +2

Shortsword+2

Longbow+2 Sorcerer.

Ring of Protectiont+1
Cantrips(5 perday):
DisruptUndead
DetectMagic
Light
Rayof Frost

FirstLevel (4 perday):

Shield
True Strike

HENCHMEN/ANIMAL COMPANIONS

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA
NOTES

NAME RACE/CLASS HD/LVL HP INIT SPD AC ATK STR | DEX |CON | INT | WIS | CHA

NOTES




CHARACTER DESCRIPTION

CHARACTER NAME Daxia AGE 23 SEX Female
DESCRIPTION BIRTH DATE 1402 SIZE Athletic
HEIGHT 5'9" WEIGHT 10stone
HAIR Dark EYES Green
SKIN Tanned HANDEDNESs  Ambi.
PERSONALITY CHARACTER SKETCH
QUOTE(S)

CONTACTS/FRIENDS
ENEMIES
King Baradin€ll of Elingor
TheTen
Lee D&D 3E CHARACTER SHEET V1.0 8/00 BY PATRICK M. MURPHY « A MAD IRISHMAN PRODUCTION
DATE CREATED DM/CAM PAIG N DUNGEONS & DRAGONS IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF WIZARDS OF THE COAST, INC. ©2000 WIZARDS OF THE COAST, INC.




	Character Name: Daxia
	Player Name: Mark
	Class: Urban Ranger / Psychic Warrior / Sorcerer
	Level: 1 / 5 / 1
	Race: Human
	Deity: 
	Origin: Elingor
	Nationality: Elingorian
	Str: 17
	Con: 12
	Int: 14
	Wis: 12
	Dex: 16
	Cha: 16
	Residence: 
	Die Type: d10/d8/d4
	Dex Mod: 3
	Wis AC Mod: 
	Size Mod: 
	Natural Mod: 2
	Misc Mod: 1
	Shield Mod: 
	Armor Mod: 4
	Hit Points: 56
	AC: 20
	Con Mod: 1
	Wis Mod: 1
	Dmg Red: 
	AC Flat-footed: 16
	AC vs Touch: 13
	Miss Chance: 
	Base AC 10: 10
	Max Dex Bonus: 
	Armor Chk Pen: 
	Arcane Spell Failure: 
	Spell Resistance: 
	Armor Worn: Inertial Armour
Amulet of Natural Armour +2
Ring of Protection +1 (Deflection)
	Temp Fort Mod: 
	Misc Fort Mod: 
	Magic Fort Mod: 
	Base Fort Mod: 6
	Total Fort Mod: 7
	Temp Refl Mod: 
	Misc Refl Mod: 
	Magic Refl Mod: 
	Base Refl Mod: 1
	Total Refl Mod: 4
	Temp Will Mod: 
	Misc Will Mod: 
	Magic Will Mod: 
	Base Will Mod: 3
	Total Will Mod: 4
	Temp Init Mod: 
	Base Init Mod: 0
	Total Init Mod: 7
	Misc Init Mod: 4
	Str Mod: 3
	Misc Melee Mod: 
	Temp Melee Mod: 
	Size Melee Mod: 
	Size Init Mod: 
	Temp Missile Mod: 
	Misc Missile Mod: 
	Size Missile Mod: 
	Base Melee Mod: 4
	Base Missile Mod: 4
	Total Melee Mod: 7
	Total Missile Mod: 7
	Save Modifiers: 
	Proficiencies: All simple and martial weapons. All armour and shields.
	Combat Modifiers: +1 Att. and Dam. with ranged weapons within 30' (Point Blank Shot)
+1 Att. with Longswords (Weapon Focus) 
	CC1: Off
	Int Mod: 2
	Cha Mod: 3
	CC2: Off
	CC3: Off
	CC4: Off
	CC5: Off
	CC6: Off
	CC7: Off
	CC8: Off
	CC9: Off
	CC10: Off
	CC11: Off
	CC12: Off
	CC13: Off
	CC14: Off
	CC15: Off
	CC16: Off
	CC17: Off
	CC18: Off
	CC19: Off
	CC20: Off
	CC21: Off
	CC22: Off
	CC23: Off
	CC24: Off
	CC25: Off
	CC26: Off
	CC27: Off
	CC28: Off
	CC29: Off
	CC30: Off
	CC31: Off
	CC32: Off
	CC33: Off
	CC34: Off
	CC35: Off
	CC36: Off
	CC37: Off
	CC38: Off
	CC39: Off
	CC40: Off
	CC41: Off
	CC42: Off
	CC43: Off
	CC44: Off
	CC45: Off
	CC46: Off
	CC47: Off
	CC48: Off
	CC49: Off
	Craft: 
	Knowledge1: Local
	Knowledge2: 
	Knowledge3: 
	Knowledge4: 
	Perform1: 
	Perform2: 
	Perform3: 
	Profession1: 
	Extra Skill 1: Use Psionic Device
	Extra Skill 2: Stabilise Self
	Extra Skill 3: 
	Extra Skill 4: 
	Extra Skill 5: 
	Alchemy Ranks: 
	Alchemy Misc: 
	An Emp Ranks: 
	An Emp Misc: 
	Alchemy Total: 2
	An Emp Total: 3
	Appraise Total: 2
	Appraise Ranks: 
	Appraise Misc: 
	Balance Misc: 2
	Balance Ranks: 
	Balance Total: 5
	Bluff Misc: 
	Bluff Ranks: 
	Bluff Total: 3
	Climb Misc: 
	Climb Ranks: 2
	Climb Total: 5
	Conc Total: 7
	Conc Ranks: 6
	Conc Misc: 
	Craft Total: 2
	Craft Ranks: 
	Craft Misc: 
	Dec Scr Misc: 
	Dec Scr Ranks: 
	Dec Scr Total: 2
	Diplomacy Ranks: 
	Diplomacy Misc: 
	Diplomacy Total: 3
	Dis Dev Total: 2
	Dis Dev Ranks: 
	Dis Dev Misc: 
	Disguise Total: 3
	Disguise Ranks: 
	Disguise Misc: 
	Esc Art Misc: 
	Esc Art Ranks: 
	Esc Art Total: 3
	Forgery Total: 2
	Forgery Ranks: 
	Forgery Misc: 
	Gat Inf Total: 6
	Gat Inf Ranks: 3
	Gat Inf Misc: 
	Han Ani Total: 3
	Han Ani Ranks: 
	Han Ani Misc: 
	Heal Total: 3
	Heal Ranks: 2
	Heal Misc: 
	Hide Total: 6
	Hide Ranks: 3
	Hide Misc: 
	Inn Total: 1
	Inn Ranks: 
	Inn Misc: 
	Intim Total: 3
	Intim Ranks: 
	Intim Misc: 
	Int Dir Total: 3
	Int Dir Ranks: 2
	Int Dir Misc: 
	Jump Total: 9
	Jump Ranks: 4
	Jump Misc: 2
	Know1 Total: 5
	Know1 Ranks: 3
	Know1 Misc: 
	Know2 Total: 2
	Know2 Ranks: 
	Know2 Misc: 
	Know3 Misc: 
	Know3 Ranks: 
	Know3 Total: 2
	Know4 Total: 2
	Know4 Ranks: 
	Know4 Misc: 
	Listen Misc: 
	Listen Ranks: 2
	Listen Total: 3
	Mov Sil Total: 7
	Mov Sil Ranks: 4
	Mov Sil Misc: 
	Ope Loc Total: 3
	Ope Loc Ranks: 
	Ope Loc Misc: 
	Perform Misc: 
	Perform Ranks: 
	Perform Total: 3
	Pic Poc Total: 3
	Pic Poc Ranks: 
	Pic Poc Misc: 
	Prof Total: 1
	Prof Ranks: 
	Prof Misc: 
	Read Lips Misc: 
	Read Lips Ranks: 
	Read Lips Total: 2
	Ride Total: 5
	Ride Ranks: 2
	Ride Misc: 
	Scry Total: 2
	Scry Ranks: 
	Scry Misc: 
	Search Total: 2
	Search Ranks: 
	Search Misc: 
	Spellcraft Misc: 
	Spellcraft Ranks: 2
	Spellcraft Total: 4
	Sen Mot Total: 1
	Sen Mot Ranks: 
	Sen Mot Misc: 
	Spot Total: 4
	Spot Ranks: 3
	Spot Misc: 
	Swim Misc: 
	Swim Ranks: 1
	Swim Total: 4
	Tum Total: 10
	Tum Ranks: 7
	Tum Misc: 
	Use Mag Dev Misc: 
	Use Mag Dev Ranks: 
	Use Mag Dev Total: 3
	Use Rope Misc: 
	Use Rope Ranks: 
	Use Rope Total: 3
	Wil Lor Misc: 
	Wil Lor Ranks: 
	Wil Lor Total: 1
	Skill1 Ability: CHA
	Skill1 Total: 8
	Skill1 Ability Mod: 3
	Skill1 Ranks: 5
	Skill1 Misc: 
	Skill2 Ability: CON
	Skill2 Total: 7
	Skill2 Ability Mod: 1
	Skill2 Ranks: 6
	Skill2 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ability: 
	Skill3 Misc: 
	Skill3 Ranks: 
	Skill3 Ability Mod: 
	Skill3 Total: 0
	Skill4 Misc: 
	Skill4 Ranks: 
	Skill4 Ability Mod: 
	Skill4 Total: 0
	Skill4 Ability: 
	Skill5 Misc: 
	Skill5 Ranks: 
	Skill5 Ability Mod: 
	Skill5 Total: 0
	Skill5 Ability: 
	Alignment: Neutral
	wpn: 
	name: 
	1: Longsword +1
	2: Short Sword +2
	3: Longbow +2
	4: 
	5: 

	bon: 
	1: +1
	2: +2
	3: +2
	4: 
	5: 

	dam: 
	1: 1d8+1
	2: 1d6+2
	3: 1d8+2
	4: 
	5: 

	crit: 
	1: 19-20/x2
	2: 19-20/x2
	3: x3
	4: 
	5: 

	range: 
	1: -
	2: -
	3: 100
	4: 
	5: 

	type: 
	1: S
	2: P
	3: P
	4: 
	5: 

	size: 
	1: M
	2: S
	3: L
	4: 
	5: 

	notes: 
	1: +1 Magical Enhancement
	2: +2 Magical Enhancement
	3: +2 Magical Enhancement
	4: 
	5: 


	temp: 
	Str: 
	Dex: 
	Con: 
	Int: 
	Wis: 
	Cha: 
	Str Mod: 
	Dex Mod: 
	Con Mod: 
	Int Mod: 
	Wis Mod: 
	Cha Mod: 

	equip: 
	left: 
	1: 
	2: 
	8: 
	loc: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	7: 
	6: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	wt: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	ctr: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	loc: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	wt: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	12: 
	13: 

	right: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	loc: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	wt: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 



	total: 
	weight: 
	carried: 

	load: 

	move: 
	base: 30'
	hustle: 60'
	run: 
	x3: 90'
	x4: 120'

	hour: 
	walk: 3
	hustle: 6

	day: 24
	special: 

	load: 
	light: up to 76 lbs.
	med: 77 - 153 lbs.
	hvy: 154 - 230 lbs.

	lift: 
	over: 
	head: 230

	off: 
	ground: 460

	push: 1150

	experience: 
	total: 27,547
	needed: 28,000

	money: 
	cp: 
	sp: 
	gp: 
	pp: 
	gems: 

	abilities: 
	class: Urban Track (bonus Feat)

Favoured Enemy: Arcane Spellcasters 
(+1 damage with melee weapons, +1 damage with ranged weapons within 30', 
+1 bonus to Bluff, Listen, Sense Motive, Spot and Wilderness Lore) 

* Ambidexterity and Two Weapon Fighting when wielding two weapons and wearing light armour or no armour. See PH page 125, table 8-2.

Summon Familiar
	feats: Urban Track 
Ambidexterity *
Two Weapon Fighting *
Power Attack
Improved Initiative
Inertial Armour (1 Power Point needed)
Point Blank Shot
Psionic Weapon
Weapon Focus: Longsword
Deep Impact
	feats2: 
	languages: Elven
Draconic


	spells: 
	1: Psychic Warrior.

Power Points = 8
Free Manifestations =  7 (Talents)

Talents:

Daze
Detect Psionics
Elfsight

First Level Powers:

Combat Precognition
Expanded Vision
Lesser Metaphysical Weapon

Second Level Powers:

Animal Affinity

-----------------------------------------------------

Sorcerer.

Cantrips (5 per day):

Disrupt Undead
Detect Magic
Light
Ray of Frost

First Level (4 per day):

Shield
True Strike

	2: Attack Modes:

Mind Thrust


Defense Modes:

Thought Shield
Empty Mind

	items: 
	magic: Longsword +1
Blue Dragon Amulet of Natural Armour +2
Short sword +2 
Longbow +2
Ring of Protection +1

	spell: 
	savedc: 
	1: 14
	0: 13
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	number: 
	0: 5
	1: 3
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	bonus: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	1: 1
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	known: 
	0: 4
	1: 2
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	save: 
	dc: 
	mod: 3



	henchmen: 
	name: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	race: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	lvl: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	hp: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	init: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	spd: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	ac: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	atk: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	str: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	notes: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	dex: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	con: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	wis: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	cha: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	int: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 


	description: 
	physical: 
	age: 23
	sex: Female
	dob: 1402
	size: Athletic
	weight: 10 stone
	height: 5'9"
	hair: Dark
	skin: Tanned
	handedness: Ambi.
	personality: 
	quotes: 
	friends: 
	enemies: King Baradine II of Elingor
The Ten
	eyes: Green

	notes: 
	date: 
	created: 

	dm: Lee


